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Women / 3 / Senior C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Rodgers3082
International

9.025 9.300 9.1259.175 36.625
5 1 3 2 1 

1 

Kayley Brady3234
Team Attraction

9.075 9.000 9.0759.250 36.400
3 3 2 4 2 

2 

Jocelyn Bowns3220
Superior

8.850 9.025 8.9259.400 36.200
7T 2 1 6 3 

3 

Tess McDaniel3112
New Bern

9.425 8.600 9.1508.725 35.900
1 5 6T 1 4 

4 

Ryann Weaver3239
Team Attraction

9.200 8.350 8.7009.000 35.250
2 11 4 11T 5 

5 

Anna Cecil3137
Rose's

8.775 8.450 9.1008.625 34.950
11 7T 9T 3 6 

6 

Avery Weaver3238
Team Attraction

9.050 8.500 8.4758.650 34.675
4 6 8 15 7 

7 

Abigail Salgado3099
Lake Norman

8.850 8.450 8.6258.500 34.425
8T 8T 11 14 8 

8 

Savannah Figueroa3020
Cedar Point

8.750 7.900 8.9008.825 34.375
12T 15T 5 7 9 

9 

Abby Rogers3252
White Lightning

8.800 8.125 8.6758.725 34.325
9T 13 7T 13 10 

10 

Vada Valdespino3268
eNeRGy

8.750 8.425 8.8508.200 34.225
13T 9 13T 8 11 

11 

Madison Black3136
Rose's

8.875 7.900 8.9508.375 34.100
6 16T 12 5 12 

12 

Alana Reichow3008
Carolina

8.700 8.375 8.7758.200 34.050
14 10 14T 9 13 

13 

Mikayla Raderma...3126
Omega

8.275 8.050 8.7008.625 33.650
16 14 10T 12T 14 

14 

Mylia Vidtor3196
Step Ahead

8.800 8.700 8.7507.300 33.550
10T 4 16 10 15 

15 

Lillie Sherman3270
eNeRGy

8.425 8.200 8.3757.950 32.950
15 12 15 16 16 

16 
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